TRIATLON

terénni

XTERRA Sumava 2025 (TERENNI TRIATLON 2025) - Celkov&, 30.08.2025 N

V7

# Jméno Zemé Kiub Cas HEVE 1. depo MTB 2. depo Béh

1 galvez ponce jose ignacio (2001) ESP 02:02:18,00 00:10:51,00(1) 00:01:31,00(16) 01:08:13,00(2) 00:01:10,00(19) 00:40:32,00(1)
2 Kesl Jiti (1995) CZE USK Akademik Cheb 02:07:23,00 00:11:25,00(2) 00:00:54,00(1) 01:11:12,00(4) 00:00:59,00(2) 00:42:52,00(2)
3 kasberger holger (1988) GER 02:15:36,00 00:15:14,00(25) 00:03:53,00(55) 01:06:58,00(1) 00:01:31,00(38) 00:47:59,00(5)
4 Cipra Jii (1981) CZE 02:16:35,00 00:12:05,00(3) 00:01:08,00(5) 01:11:20,00(5) 00:01:03,00(14) 00:50:57,00(8)
5 Skalka Jakub (1991) CZE 02:17:11,00 00:16:39,00(35) 00:00:58,00(2) 01:11:03,00(3) 00:01:01,00(5) 00:47:28,00(4)
6 Kilijan Tomag (1984) 02:19:48,00 00:14:26,00(15) 00:01:40,00(18) 01:14:20,00(8) 00:01:08,00(18) 00:48:12,00(6)
7 voborsky mikolas (1999) CZE 02:22:56,00 00:16:34,00(34) 00:01:10,00(6) 01:18:55,00(23) 00:00:58,00(1) 00:45:16,00(3)
8 Graman Michal (1977) CZE CMC, z.s. 02:24:13,00 00:14:01,00(11) 00:01:27,00(14) 01:16:36,00(13) 00:01:04,00(15) 00:51:03,00(9)
9 Fiala Ales (1966) CZE SK Slavia Praha 02:25:27,00 00:14:43,00(17) 00:01:33,00(17) 01:13:17,00(7) 00:01:20,00(27) 00:54:32,00(18)
10 novak david (1971) CZE 02:25:51,00 00:12:43,00(6) 00:01:50,00(22) 01:17:46,00(18) 00:01:13,00(21) 00:52:18,00(13)
11 Stupkova Barbora (2002) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 02:25:59,00 00:12:14,00(4) 00:01:04,00(4) 01:18:30,00(22) 00:01:01,00(5) 00:53:09,00(14)
12 Sik Michal (1981) CZE 02:26:02,00 00:14:10,00(12) 00:02:09,00(38) 01:16:31,00(12) 00:01:20,00(27) 00:51:50,00(12)
13 Farda Petr (1973) CZE Kru$noman TT Litvinov 02:26:45,00 00:15:24,00(26) 00:01:20,00(12) 01:13:05,00(6) 00:01:06,00(16) 00:55:47,00(24)
14 pirozek peter (1990) SVK 02:28:05,00 00:15:10,00(24) 00:02:09,00(38) 01:17:54,00(19) 00:01:29,00(34) 00:51:22,00(10)
15 Eisnerova Kristyna (1979) CZE 02:28:13,00 00:14:30,00(16) 00:01:55,00(29) 01:20:20,00(27) 00:01:29,00(34) 00:49:58,00(7)
16 SELTMANN Thomas (1966) GER 02:29:17,00 00:13:01,00(7) 00:01:57,00(31) 01:17:16,00(15) 00:01:34,00(39) 00:55:27,00(21)
17 Hlaviziia Antonin (1962) CZE 02:30:19,00 00:14:18,00(13) 00:00:58,00(2) 01:16:25,00(11) 00:01:01,00(5) 00:57:35,00(31)
18 Vrchlavsky Bohuslav (1962) CZE 02:30:35,00 00:14:51,00(20) 00:01:29,00(15) 01:19:02,00(24) 00:01:29,00(34) 00:53:42,00(17)
19 Solta Jan (1976) CZE 02:34:13,00 00:14:44,00(18) 00:03:05,00(51) 01:21:01,00(29) 00:01:59,00(48) 00:53:22,00(15)
20 van dijk koen (2000) NED 02:34:28,00 00:14:25,00(14) 00:05:23,00(58) 01:16:47,00(14) 00:02:10,00(54) 00:55:41,00(22)
21 Neshyba Roman (1976) CZE CMC, z.s. 02:35:09,00 00:16:46,00(38) 00:02:13,00(41) 01:17:33,00(16) 00:01:18,00(23) 00:57:18,00(27)
22 Pokorny Marek (1972) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 02:35:32,00 00:13:37,00(9) 00:01:46,00(20) 01:18:21,00(20) 00:01:18,00(23) 01:00:27,00(42)
23 Vrbata Jan (1986) CZE TT ASTRA Konopisté 02:35:55,00 00:15:25,00(27) 00:01:17,00(8) 01:19:12,00(25) 00:00:59,00(2) 00:59:00,00(35)
24 Ma3ek Jan (1982) CZE 02:36:27,00 00:18:08,00(48) 00:02:46,00(47) 01:15:55,00(9) 00:02:02,00(51) 00:57:33,00(29)
25 Pilousek Michal (1967) CZE 02:36:48,00 00:16:39,00(35) 00:02:05,00(35) 01:16:21,00(10) 00:01:25,00(30) 01:00:16,00(40)
26 pluta jakub (1986) POL 02:37:42,00 00:12:31,00(5) 00:01:54,00(27) 01:30:14,00(48) 00:01:28,00(32) 00:51:32,00(11)
27 vlak olaf (1975) NED 02:37:43,00 00:17:05,00(41) 00:03:12,00(54) 01:17:44,00(17) 00:01:02,00(11) 00:58:37,00(33)
28 Parus lindrich (1979) CZE 02:38:16,00 00:16:16,00(33) 00:02:19,00(42) 01:21:18,00(30) 00:01:01,00(5) 00:57:20,00(28)
29 kudrnovska eva (1986) CZE 02:38:46,00 00:16:05,00(32) 00:01:50,00(22) 01:24:26,00(36) 00:01:18,00(23) 00:55:05,00(20)
30 fiala jakub (1997) SVK 02:40:29,00 00:15:57,00(31) 00:01:11,00(7) 01:21:25,00(31) 00:01:00,00(4) 01:00:53,00(45)
31 Oubram Pavel (1980) 02:41:15,00 00:17:09,00(42) 00:01:21,00(13) 01:20:58,00(28) 00:01:01,00(5) 01:00:43,00(44)
32 mares luka3 (1997) SVK 02:41:46,00 00:15:05,00(23) 00:01:17,00(8) 01:26:45,00(41) 00:01:02,00(11) 00:57:34,00(30)
33 Matikova Kamila (1993) CZE 02:43:03,00 00:17:13,00(43) 00:01:53,00(25) 01:18:29,00(21) 00:01:44,00(43) 01:03:42,00(46)
34 Budka Tomas (1983) CZE 02:43:17,00 00:15:51,00(30) 00:01:53,00(25) 01:27:38,00(44) 00:01:02,00(11) 00:56:52,00(25)
35 beran lubos (1975) CZE 02:43:27,00 00:19:08,00(55) 00:02:47,00(48) 01:19:24,00(26) 00:01:45,00(45) 01:00:21,00(41)
36 hromnik branislav (1979) SVK 02:43:49,00 00:18:58,00(54) 00:02:05,00(35) 01:26:27,00(39) 00:01:44,00(43) 00:54:34,00(19)
37 Bueno aoki Gabriel (1986) CZE 02:44:04,00 00:17:25,00(46) 00:02:05,00(35) 01:26:02,00(38) 00:01:12,00(20) 00:57:17,00(26)

38 kuefner ronald (1963) GER 02:44:20,00 00:18:41,00(51) 00:02:30,00(43) 01:21:33,00(32) 00:02:27,00(57) 00:59:06,00(36)



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

lepes tibor (1975)

Mach Milan (1967)
pirozek marek (1993)
hrubec pfemysl (1984)
Mrazek Matous (1995)
novakova dorota (2001)
Sulc Jifi (1993)

nosek simon (1994)
Rakova Gabriela (1975)
Kmuniéek Milo3 (1961)
monteiro luis (1982)
nechyba vaclav (1998)
mikes vojtéch (1997)
bartal rudolf (1998)
Siskova Daniela (1991)
van dijk johan (1972)
bilik tomas (1975)

Hofta Marta (1977)
dreilich dana (1978)
kackosova kristina (2003)
geschier maria (1999)
kuchat dominik (1995)
Mike$ové Michaela (2005)
flidrova eva (1991)
Kamaradova Daniela (1972)
endal vaclav (1991)
volosin adam (2000)

Generovano dne 02.11.2025 01:15

SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
POR
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
NED
CZE
CZE
GER
SVK
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)

Enjoy triation klub
Enjoy triation klub

BET

02:45:26,00
02:46:13,00
02:46:37,00
02:47:15,00
02:47:41,00
02:48:25,00
02:49:53,00
02:50:27,00
02:53:30,00
02:54:27,00
02:54:31,00
02:54:57,00
03:00:48,00
03:03:41,00
03:03:58,00
03:08:14,00
03:08:24,00
03:08:39,00
03:09:15,00
03:13:15,00
03:14:17,00
03:16:42,00

00:15:00,00(21)
00:16:55,00(40)
00:15:49,00(29)
00:14:49,00(19)
00:15:41,00(28)
00:16:41,00(37)
00:18:13,00(50)
00:13:16,00(8)
00:13:55,00(10)
00:17:30,00(47)
00:19:26,00(57)
00:18:09,00(49)
00:17:18,00(45)
00:20:21,00(59)
00:15:00,00(21)
00:20:25,00(60)
00:16:54,00(39)
00:18:46,00(52)
00:19:14,00(56)
00:18:51,00(53)
00:17:16,00(44)
00:19:31,00(58)

00:01:40,00(18
00:02:31,00(44
00:02:04,00(33
00:02:55,00(50
00:01:19,00(11
00:02:53,00(49
00:01:55,00(29
00:01:50,00(22
00:02:42,00(46)
00:02:34,00(45)
00:03:07,00(52
00:02:01,00(32
00:04:00,00(56
00:02:11,00(40
00:02:04,00(33
00:08:03,00(59
00:03:07,00(52
00:01:18,00(10
00:05:10,00(57
00:01:48,00(21
00:08:32,00(60
00:01:54,00(27

01:26:40,00(40)
01:24:08,00(35)
01:22:50,00(34)
01:22:10,00(33)
01:25:49,00(37)
01:27:03,00(42)
01:29:44,00(47)
01:27:15,00(43)
01:42:16,00(59)
01:33:03,00(51)
01:34:55,00(55)
01:33:42,00(52)
01:28:53,00(45)
01:34:01,00(54)
01:33:43,00(53)
01:29:23,00(46)
01:42:23,00(60)
01:35:20,00(56)
01:38:33,00(58)
01:37:13,00(57)
01:32:13,00(50)
01:30:34,00(49)

00:02:20,00(56)
00:01:59,00(48)
00:01:16,00(22)
00:01:25,00(30)
00:01:01,00(5)
00:02:04,00(53)
00:01:34,00(39)
00:01:52,00(47)
00:01:06,00(16)
00:02:35,00(58)
00:01:20,00(27)
00:01:38,00(41)
00:02:02,00(51)
00:02:11,00(55)
00:01:41,00(42)
00:03:15,00(60)
00:01:59,00(48)
00:01:30,00(37)
00:01:50,00(46)
00:01:28,00(32)
00:03:09,00(59)
00:01:18,00(23)

00:59:44,00(39)
01:00:39,00(43)
01:04:36,00(50)
01:05:55,00(52)
01:03:49,00(47)
00:59:41,00(38)
00:58:25,00(32)
01:06:11,00(53)
00:53:30,00(16)
00:58:42,00(34)
00:55:41,00(22)
00:59:24,00(37)
01:08:33,00(55)
01:04:55,00(51)
01:11:28,00(56)
01:07:06,00(54)
01:04:00,00(48)
01:11:43,00(57)
01:04:26,00(49)
01:13:53,00(59)
01:13:05,00(58)
01:23:23,00(60)



