

XTERRA Sumava 2025 (TERÉNNÍ TRIATLON 2025) - Celkově, 30.08.2025



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	MTB	2. depo	Běh
1	galvez ponce jose ignacio (2001)	ESP		02:02:18,00	00:10:51,00(1)	00:01:31,00(16)	01:08:13,00(2)	00:01:10,00(19)	00:40:32,00(1)
2	Kesl Jiří (1995)	CZE	USK Akademik Cheb	02:07:23,00	00:11:25,00(2)	00:00:54,00(1)	01:11:12,00(4)	00:00:59,00(2)	00:42:52,00(2)
3	kasberger holger (1988)	GER		02:15:36,00	00:15:14,00(25)	00:03:53,00(55)	01:06:58,00(1)	00:01:31,00(38)	00:47:59,00(5)
4	Cipra Jiří (1981)	CZE		02:16:35,00	00:12:05,00(3)	00:01:08,00(5)	01:11:20,00(5)	00:01:03,00(14)	00:50:57,00(8)
5	Skalka Jakub (1991)	CZE		02:17:11,00	00:16:39,00(35)	00:00:58,00(2)	01:11:03,00(3)	00:01:01,00(5)	00:47:28,00(4)
6	Kiliján Tomáš (1984)	CZE		02:19:48,00	00:14:26,00(15)	00:01:40,00(18)	01:14:20,00(8)	00:01:08,00(18)	00:48:12,00(6)
7	voborsky mikolas (1999)	CZE		02:22:56,00	00:16:34,00(34)	00:01:10,00(6)	01:18:55,00(23)	00:00:58,00(1)	00:45:16,00(3)
8	Graman Michal (1977)	CZE	CMC, z.s.	02:24:13,00	00:14:01,00(11)	00:01:27,00(14)	01:16:36,00(13)	00:01:04,00(15)	00:51:03,00(9)
9	Fiala Aleš (1966)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	02:25:27,00	00:14:43,00(17)	00:01:33,00(17)	01:13:17,00(7)	00:01:20,00(27)	00:54:32,00(18)
10	novak david (1971)	CZE		02:25:51,00	00:12:43,00(6)	00:01:50,00(22)	01:17:46,00(18)	00:01:13,00(21)	00:52:18,00(13)
11	Stupková Barbora (2002)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	02:25:59,00	00:12:14,00(4)	00:01:04,00(4)	01:18:30,00(22)	00:01:01,00(5)	00:53:09,00(14)
12	Šík Michal (1981)	CZE		02:26:02,00	00:14:10,00(12)	00:02:09,00(38)	01:16:31,00(12)	00:01:20,00(27)	00:51:50,00(12)
13	Farda Petr (1973)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	02:26:45,00	00:15:24,00(26)	00:01:20,00(12)	01:13:05,00(6)	00:01:06,00(16)	00:55:47,00(24)
14	pirozek peter (1990)	SVK		02:28:05,00	00:15:10,00(24)	00:02:09,00(38)	01:17:54,00(19)	00:01:29,00(34)	00:51:22,00(10)
15	Eisnerová Kristýna (1979)	CZE		02:28:13,00	00:14:30,00(16)	00:01:55,00(29)	01:20:20,00(27)	00:01:29,00(34)	00:49:58,00(7)
16	SELTMANN Thomas (1966)	GER		02:29:17,00	00:13:01,00(7)	00:01:57,00(31)	01:17:16,00(15)	00:01:34,00(39)	00:55:27,00(21)
17	Hlavizňa Antonín (1962)	CZE		02:30:19,00	00:14:18,00(13)	00:00:58,00(2)	01:16:25,00(11)	00:01:01,00(5)	00:57:35,00(31)
18	Vrchlavský Bohuslav (1962)	CZE		02:30:35,00	00:14:51,00(20)	00:01:29,00(15)	01:19:02,00(24)	00:01:29,00(34)	00:53:42,00(17)
19	Šolta Jan (1976)	CZE		02:34:13,00	00:14:44,00(18)	00:03:05,00(51)	01:21:01,00(29)	00:01:59,00(48)	00:53:22,00(15)
20	van dijk koen (2000)	NED		02:34:28,00	00:14:25,00(14)	00:05:23,00(58)	01:16:47,00(14)	00:02:10,00(54)	00:55:41,00(22)
21	Neshyba Roman (1976)	CZE	CMC, z.s.	02:35:09,00	00:16:46,00(38)	00:02:13,00(41)	01:17:33,00(16)	00:01:18,00(23)	00:57:18,00(27)
22	Pokorný Marek (1972)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	02:35:32,00	00:13:37,00(9)	00:01:46,00(20)	01:18:21,00(20)	00:01:18,00(23)	01:00:27,00(42)
23	Vrbata Jan (1986)	CZE	TT ASTRA Konopiště	02:35:55,00	00:15:25,00(27)	00:01:17,00(8)	01:19:12,00(25)	00:00:59,00(2)	00:59:00,00(35)
24	Mašek Jan (1982)	CZE		02:36:27,00	00:18:08,00(48)	00:02:46,00(47)	01:15:55,00(9)	00:02:02,00(51)	00:57:33,00(29)
25	Piloušek Michal (1967)	CZE		02:36:48,00	00:16:39,00(35)	00:02:05,00(35)	01:16:21,00(10)	00:01:25,00(30)	01:00:16,00(40)
26	pluta jakub (1986)	POL		02:37:42,00	00:12:31,00(5)	00:01:54,00(27)	01:30:14,00(48)	00:01:28,00(32)	00:51:32,00(11)
27	vlak olaf (1975)	NED		02:37:43,00	00:17:05,00(41)	00:03:12,00(54)	01:17:44,00(17)	00:01:02,00(11)	00:58:37,00(33)
28	Parus Jindrich (1979)	CZE		02:38:16,00	00:16:16,00(33)	00:02:19,00(42)	01:21:18,00(30)	00:01:01,00(5)	00:57:20,00(28)
29	kudrnovska eva (1986)	CZE		02:38:46,00	00:16:05,00(32)	00:01:50,00(22)	01:24:26,00(36)	00:01:18,00(23)	00:55:05,00(20)
30	fiala jakub (1997)	SVK		02:40:29,00	00:15:57,00(31)	00:01:11,00(7)	01:21:25,00(31)	00:01:00,00(4)	01:00:53,00(45)
31	Oubram Pavel (1980)			02:41:15,00	00:17:09,00(42)	00:01:21,00(13)	01:20:58,00(28)	00:01:01,00(5)	01:00:43,00(44)
32	mareš lukáš (1997)	SVK		02:41:46,00	00:15:05,00(23)	00:01:17,00(8)	01:26:45,00(41)	00:01:02,00(11)	00:57:34,00(30)
33	Maříková Kamila (1993)	CZE		02:43:03,00	00:17:13,00(43)	00:01:53,00(25)	01:18:29,00(21)	00:01:44,00(43)	01:03:42,00(46)
34	Budka Tomáš (1983)	CZE		02:43:17,00	00:15:51,00(30)	00:01:53,00(25)	01:27:38,00(44)	00:01:02,00(11)	00:56:52,00(25)
35	beran lubos (1975)	CZE		02:43:27,00	00:19:08,00(55)	00:02:47,00(48)	01:19:24,00(26)	00:01:45,00(45)	01:00:21,00(41)
36	hromník branislav (1979)	SVK		02:43:49,00	00:18:58,00(54)	00:02:05,00(35)	01:26:27,00(39)	00:01:44,00(43)	00:54:34,00(19)
37	Bueno aoki Gabriel (1986)	CZE		02:44:04,00	00:17:25,00(46)	00:02:05,00(35)	01:26:02,00(38)	00:01:12,00(20)	00:57:17,00(26)
38	kuefner ronald (1963)	GER		02:44:20,00	00:18:41,00(51)	00:02:30,00(43)	01:21:33,00(32)	00:02:27,00(57)	00:59:06,00(36)

39	lepeš tiber (1975)	SVK		02:45:26,00	00:15:00,00(21)	00:01:40,00(18)	01:26:40,00(40)	00:02:20,00(56)	00:59:44,00(39)
40	Mach Milan (1967)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	02:46:13,00	00:16:55,00(40)	00:02:31,00(44)	01:24:08,00(35)	00:01:59,00(48)	01:00:39,00(43)
41	pirozek marek (1993)	SVK		02:46:37,00	00:15:49,00(29)	00:02:04,00(33)	01:22:50,00(34)	00:01:16,00(22)	01:04:36,00(50)
42	hrubec přemysl (1984)	CZE		02:47:15,00	00:14:49,00(19)	00:02:55,00(50)	01:22:10,00(33)	00:01:25,00(30)	01:05:55,00(52)
43	Mrázek Matouš (1995)	CZE		02:47:41,00	00:15:41,00(28)	00:01:19,00(11)	01:25:49,00(37)	00:01:01,00(5)	01:03:49,00(47)
44	novakova dorota (2001)	CZE		02:48:25,00	00:16:41,00(37)	00:02:53,00(49)	01:27:03,00(42)	00:02:04,00(53)	00:59:41,00(38)
45	Šulc Jiří (1993)			02:49:53,00	00:18:13,00(50)	00:01:55,00(29)	01:29:44,00(47)	00:01:34,00(39)	00:58:25,00(32)
46	nosek simon (1993)	CZE		02:50:27,00	00:13:16,00(8)	00:01:50,00(22)	01:27:15,00(43)	00:01:52,00(47)	01:06:11,00(53)
47	Raková Gabriela (1975)	CZE	Enjoy triation klub	02:53:30,00	00:13:55,00(10)	00:02:42,00(46)	01:42:16,00(59)	00:01:06,00(16)	00:53:30,00(16)
48	Kmuníček Miloš (1961)	CZE	Enjoy triation klub	02:54:27,00	00:17:30,00(47)	00:02:34,00(45)	01:33:03,00(51)	00:02:35,00(58)	00:58:42,00(34)
49	monteiro luis (1982)	POR		02:54:31,00	00:19:26,00(57)	00:03:07,00(52)	01:34:55,00(55)	00:01:20,00(27)	00:55:41,00(22)
50	nechyba vaclav (1998)	CZE		02:54:57,00	00:18:09,00(49)	00:02:01,00(32)	01:33:42,00(52)	00:01:38,00(41)	00:59:24,00(37)
51	mikeš vojtěch (1997)	CZE		03:00:48,00	00:17:18,00(45)	00:04:00,00(56)	01:28:53,00(45)	00:02:02,00(51)	01:08:33,00(55)
52	bartal rudolf (1998)	SVK		03:03:41,00	00:20:21,00(59)	00:02:11,00(40)	01:34:01,00(54)	00:02:11,00(55)	01:04:55,00(51)
53	Šišková Daniela (1991)	CZE		03:03:58,00	00:15:00,00(21)	00:02:04,00(33)	01:33:43,00(53)	00:01:41,00(42)	01:11:28,00(56)
54	van dijk johan (1972)	NED		03:08:14,00	00:20:25,00(60)	00:08:03,00(59)	01:29:23,00(46)	00:03:15,00(60)	01:07:06,00(54)
55	bilik tomas (1975)	CZE		03:08:24,00	00:16:54,00(39)	00:03:07,00(52)	01:42:23,00(60)	00:01:59,00(48)	01:04:00,00(48)
56	Hofta Marta (1977)	CZE		03:08:39,00	00:18:46,00(52)	00:01:18,00(10)	01:35:20,00(56)	00:01:30,00(37)	01:11:43,00(57)
57	dreilich dana (1978)	GER		03:09:15,00	00:19:14,00(56)	00:05:10,00(57)	01:38:33,00(58)	00:01:50,00(46)	01:04:26,00(49)
58	kackosová kristína (2003)	SVK		03:13:15,00	00:18:51,00(53)	00:01:48,00(21)	01:37:13,00(57)	00:01:28,00(32)	01:13:53,00(59)
59	geschier maria (1999)	GER		03:14:17,00	00:17:16,00(44)	00:08:32,00(60)	01:32:13,00(50)	00:03:09,00(59)	01:13:05,00(58)
60	Kučař Dominik (1995)	CZE		03:16:42,00	00:19:31,00(58)	00:01:54,00(27)	01:30:34,00(49)	00:01:18,00(23)	01:23:23,00(60)
DNF	Mikešová Michaela (2005)	CZE			---	---	---	---	---
DNS	flídrová eva (1991)	CZE			---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Kamarádová Daniela (1972)	CZE	BET		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	endal václav (1991)	CZE			---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Vološin Adam (2000)	CZE			---	---	---	---	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 02:41